JOKER OF LOVE
(NON-ILLUMINATED FURNITURE)
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CODE:
BB-JKR055-SD
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-JKR055-SD-MW-JKR056
BB-JKR055-SD-
MW-JKR056
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Joker of Love is a versatile and modular element and it gives a touch of
vintage irony in every space it fits. The richness of its details, typical of the
Italian Baroque style, matches perfectly with the pop and contemporary
polyethylene, and it reminds the main features of the whole Design of Love
collection. Joker of Love can be used as a single module or it can be
combined with other modules to become a library, an open-space divider,
or an office archive.
FIXTURE TYPE:
Non-Illuminated Furniture / Modular display
MATERIAL:
Polyethylene
DIMENSIONS:
L: 18.11” (46 cm)  x H: 20.47” (52 cm)  x W: 20.47” (52 cm)
FINISH OPTIONS:
STANDARD COLOURS:
-MW
-JB
-EG
-CB
-AG
-DG
-PB
-MG
-LG
-SY
-PO
-FR
-SF
Malva Green
Lime Green
Saffron Yellow
Pupmkin Orange
Flame Red
Sweet Fuchsia
22.05 lb
ACCESSORIES (not-included):
-JKR056
JOINING KIT
Material:
Metal
Finish option:
Absolute White
Milky White
Jet Black
Elephant Grey
Chocolate Brown
Argil Grey
Dove Grey
Powder Blue
WEIGHT:WEIGHT:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
1-877-964-4646
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/26/2026